
Trofarello 10 04 23 MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. 23:50.791
Tempo gara

1 2:00.911 + 13.058 14:40:41.083

2 1:47.853 --------- 14:42:28.936

3 1:48.100 + 00.247 14:44:17.036

4 1:48.128 + 00.275 14:46:05.164

5 1:48.448 + 00.595 14:47:53.612

6 1:49.376 + 01.523 14:49:42.988

7 1:49.098 + 01.245 14:51:32.086

8 1:49.304 + 01.451 14:53:21.390

9 1:49.424 + 01.571 14:55:10.814

10 1:49.253 + 01.400 14:57:00.067

11 1:49.506 + 01.653 14:58:49.573

12 1:49.401 + 01.548 15:00:38.974

13 1:51.989 + 04.136 15:02:30.963

 Po. 2 - # 974 TAMAI M. + 07.465
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.561 + 17.170 14:40:45.733

2 1:49.289 + 00.898 14:42:35.022

3 1:49.021 + 00.630 14:44:24.043

4 1:48.898 + 00.507 14:46:12.941

5 1:48.391 --------- 14:48:01.332

6 1:49.496 + 01.105 14:49:50.828

7 1:49.016 + 00.625 14:51:39.844

8 1:48.902 + 00.511 14:53:28.746

9 1:48.551 + 00.160 14:55:17.297

10 1:49.000 + 00.609 14:57:06.297

11 1:48.877 + 00.486 14:58:55.174

12 1:50.946 + 02.555 15:00:46.120

13 1:52.308 + 03.917 15:02:38.428

 Po. 3 - # 421 BARBAGLIA E. + 15.360
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.281 + 20.740 14:40:48.453

2 1:49.644 + 02.103 14:42:38.097

3 1:49.200 + 01.659 14:44:27.297

4 1:49.336 + 01.795 14:46:16.633

5 1:48.326 + 00.785 14:48:04.959

6 1:49.286 + 01.745 14:49:54.245

7 1:47.746 + 00.205 14:51:41.991

8 1:49.264 + 01.723 14:53:31.255

9 1:49.232 + 01.691 14:55:20.487

10 1:47.808 + 00.267 14:57:08.295

11 1:47.541 --------- 14:58:55.836

12 1:54.554 + 07.013 15:00:50.390

13 1:55.933 + 08.392 15:02:46.323

 Po. 4 - # 883 FILIPPI G. + 24.733
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.255 + 18.866 14:40:47.427

2 1:49.597 + 01.208 14:42:37.024

3 1:48.389 --------- 14:44:25.413

4 1:48.732 + 00.343 14:46:14.145

5 1:48.741 + 00.352 14:48:02.886

6 1:50.307 + 01.918 14:49:53.193

7 1:51.201 + 02.812 14:51:44.394

8 1:50.902 + 02.513 14:53:35.296

9 1:50.646 + 02.257 14:55:25.942

10 1:52.144 + 03.755 14:57:18.086

11 1:50.496 + 02.107 14:59:08.582

12 1:52.796 + 04.407 15:01:01.378

13 1:54.318 + 05.929 15:02:55.696

 Po. 5 - # 791 VALSANGIACOMO M.+ 36.418
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.376 + 15.595 14:40:43.548

2 1:47.781 --------- 14:42:31.329

3 1:48.047 + 00.266 14:44:19.376

4 1:48.652 + 00.871 14:46:08.028

5 1:49.733 + 01.952 14:47:57.761

6 1:50.667 + 02.886 14:49:48.428

7 1:53.467 + 05.686 14:51:41.895

8 1:52.278 + 04.497 14:53:34.173

9 1:50.824 + 03.043 14:55:24.997

10 1:53.216 + 05.435 14:57:18.213

11 1:54.060 + 06.279 14:59:12.273

12 1:56.900 + 09.119 15:01:09.173

13 1:58.208 + 10.427 15:03:07.381

 Po. 6 - # 375 CAGNO E. + 42.247
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.673 + 22.824 14:40:50.845

2 1:48.997 + 01.148 14:42:39.842

3 1:47.849 --------- 14:44:27.691

4 1:49.946 + 02.097 14:46:17.637

5 1:50.176 + 02.327 14:48:07.813

6 1:51.678 + 03.829 14:49:59.491

7 1:52.015 + 04.166 14:51:51.506

8 1:52.286 + 04.437 14:53:43.792

9 1:53.183 + 05.334 14:55:36.975

10 1:54.419 + 06.570 14:57:31.394

11 1:54.153 + 06.304 14:59:25.547

12 1:53.818 + 05.969 15:01:19.365

13 1:53.845 + 06.996 15:03:13.210

 Po. 7 - # 860 LA SCALA A. + 43.755
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.555 + 15.507 14:40:44.727

2 1:49.048 --------- 14:42:33.775

3 1:52.639 + 03.591 14:44:26.414

4 1:53.008 + 03.960 14:46:19.422

5 1:52.888 + 03.840 14:48:12.310

6 1:52.610 + 03.562 14:50:04.920

7 1:51.967 + 02.919 14:51:56.887

8 1:51.582 + 02.534 14:53:48.469

9 1:51.635 + 02.587 14:55:40.104

10 1:53.268 + 04.220 14:57:33.372

11 1:52.848 + 03.800 14:59:26.220

12 1:54.316 + 05.268 15:01:20.536

13 1:54.182 + 05.134 15:03:14.718

 Po. 8 - # 14 SALINA P. + 45.321
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.775 + 20.731 14:40:50.947

2 1:55.019 + 04.975 14:42:45.966

3 1:51.106 + 01.062 14:44:37.072

4 1:50.044 --------- 14:46:27.116

5 1:51.179 + 01.135 14:48:18.295

6 1:51.918 + 01.874 14:50:10.213

7 1:51.295 + 01.251 14:52:01.508

8 1:52.029 + 01.985 14:53:53.537

9 1:51.223 + 01.179 14:55:44.760

10 1:52.968 + 02.924 14:57:37.728

11 1:52.591 + 02.547 14:59:30.319

12 1:52.821 + 02.777 15:01:23.140

13 1:53.144 + 03.100 15:03:16.284

 Po. 9 - # 225 TARICCO A. + 54.021
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.046 + 22.076 14:40:53.218

2 1:54.138 + 03.168 14:42:47.356

3 1:53.093 + 02.123 14:44:40.449

4 1:51.865 + 00.895 14:46:32.314

5 1:51.744 + 00.774 14:48:24.058

6 1:54.641 + 03.671 14:50:18.699

7 1:51.767 + 00.797 14:52:10.466

8 1:52.090 + 01.120 14:54:02.556

9 1:50.970 --------- 14:55:53.526

10 1:51.899 + 00.929 14:57:45.425

11 1:51.978 + 01.008 14:59:37.403

12 1:51.774 + 00.804 15:01:29.177

13 1:55.807 + 04.837 15:03:24.984

 Po. 10 - # 912 MARENGO A. + 1:01.854
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.791 + 22.542 14:40:53.963

2 1:54.051 + 02.802 14:42:48.014

3 1:51.540 + 00.291 14:44:39.554

4 1:52.207 + 00.958 14:46:31.761

5 1:53.391 + 02.142 14:48:25.152

6 1:52.986 + 01.737 14:50:18.138

7 1:51.820 + 00.571 14:52:09.958

8 1:51.249 --------- 14:54:01.207

9 1:51.861 + 00.612 14:55:53.068

10 1:53.759 + 02.510 14:57:46.827

11 1:54.700 + 03.451 14:59:41.527

12 1:54.939 + 03.690 15:01:36.466

13 1:56.351 + 05.102 15:03:32.817

Fastest lap: 1:47.541 
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Trofarello 10 04 23 MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 11 - # 91 NARDI D. + 1:19.551
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.231 + 18.657 14:40:52.403

2 1:55.230 + 01.656 14:42:47.633

3 1:53.691 + 00.117 14:44:41.324

4 1:55.323 + 01.749 14:46:36.647

5 1:55.657 + 02.083 14:48:32.304

6 1:54.731 + 01.157 14:50:27.035

7 1:54.538 + 00.964 14:52:21.573

8 1:54.027 + 00.453 14:54:15.600

9 1:53.574 --------- 14:56:09.174

10 1:53.767 + 00.193 14:58:02.941

11 1:54.549 + 00.975 14:59:57.490

12 1:54.910 + 01.336 15:01:52.400

13 1:58.114 + 04.540 15:03:50.514

 Po. 12 - # 915 CALLEGARO A.+ 1:25.089
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.303 + 19.474 14:40:51.475

2 1:54.818 + 02.989 14:42:46.293

3 1:51.999 + 00.170 14:44:38.292

4 1:51.829 --------- 14:46:30.121

5 1:53.042 + 01.213 14:48:23.163

6 1:54.139 + 02.310 14:50:17.302

7 1:55.464 + 03.635 14:52:12.766

8 1:56.004 + 04.175 14:54:08.770

9 1:55.140 + 03.311 14:56:03.910

10 1:56.517 + 04.688 14:58:00.427

11 1:56.022 + 04.193 14:59:56.449

12 1:58.937 + 07.108 15:01:55.386

13 2:00.666 + 08.837 15:03:56.052

 Po. 13 - # 75 DE SANCTIS M.+ 1:31.054
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.795 + 23.486 14:40:55.967

2 1:54.406 + 02.097 14:42:50.373

3 1:52.309 --------- 14:44:42.682

4 1:53.653 + 01.344 14:46:36.335

5 1:56.693 + 04.384 14:48:33.028

6 1:56.011 + 03.702 14:50:29.039

7 1:55.056 + 02.747 14:52:24.095

8 1:53.916 + 01.607 14:54:18.011

9 1:55.463 + 03.154 14:56:13.474

10 1:54.909 + 02.600 14:58:08.383

11 1:55.203 + 02.894 15:00:03.586

12 1:58.586 + 06.277 15:02:02.172

13 1:59.845 + 07.536 15:04:02.017

 Po. 14 - # 756 FIRINO E. + 1:34.075
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.246 + 15.891 14:40:50.418

2 2:00.310 + 05.955 14:42:50.728

3 1:55.665 + 01.310 14:44:46.393

4 1:54.436 + 00.081 14:46:40.829

5 1:54.705 + 00.350 14:48:35.534

6 1:54.355 --------- 14:50:29.889

7 1:55.285 + 00.930 14:52:25.174

8 1:55.062 + 00.707 14:54:20.236

9 1:54.996 + 00.641 14:56:15.232

10 1:56.219 + 01.864 14:58:11.451

11 1:57.257 + 02.902 15:00:08.708

12 1:57.259 + 02.904 15:02:05.967

13 1:59.071 + 04.716 15:04:05.038

 Po. 15 - # 62 SAVOI R. + 1:44.777
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.349 + 22.055 14:40:54.521

2 1:55.103 + 02.809 14:42:49.624

3 1:53.784 + 01.490 14:44:43.408

4 1:54.306 + 02.012 14:46:37.714

5 1:53.808 + 01.514 14:48:31.522

6 1:52.294 --------- 14:50:23.816

7 1:54.725 + 02.431 14:52:18.541

8 1:54.267 + 01.973 14:54:12.808

9 2:02.969 + 10.675 14:56:15.777

10 1:57.205 + 04.911 14:58:12.982

11 1:57.208 + 04.914 15:00:10.190

12 2:01.756 + 09.462 15:02:11.946

13 2:03.794 + 11.500 15:04:15.740

 Po. 16 - # 519 MARCHISIO G.+ 1:48.672
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.844 + 22.878 14:40:57.016

2 1:54.582 + 00.616 14:42:51.598

3 1:55.174 + 01.208 14:44:46.772

4 1:54.453 + 00.487 14:46:41.225

5 1:53.966 --------- 14:48:35.191

6 1:55.689 + 01.723 14:50:30.880

7 1:54.952 + 00.986 14:52:25.832

8 1:57.192 + 03.226 14:54:23.024

9 1:56.689 + 02.723 14:56:19.713

10 1:58.117 + 04.151 14:58:17.830

11 1:59.112 + 05.146 15:00:16.942

12 2:00.365 + 06.399 15:02:17.307

13 2:02.328 + 08.362 15:04:19.635

 Po. 17 - # 724 OTTONI L. + 2:04.522
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.338 + 21.200 14:40:57.510

2 1:56.370 + 00.232 14:42:53.880

3 1:56.459 + 00.321 14:44:50.339

4 1:56.273 + 00.135 14:46:46.612

5 1:57.731 + 01.593 14:48:44.343

6 1:57.760 + 01.622 14:50:42.103

7 1:57.614 + 01.476 14:52:39.717

8 1:57.355 + 01.217 14:54:37.072

9 1:58.076 + 01.938 14:56:35.148

10 1:56.138 --------- 14:58:31.286

11 1:56.835 + 00.697 15:00:28.121

12 1:58.698 + 02.560 15:02:26.819

13 2:08.666 + 12.528 15:04:35.485

 Po. 18 - # 117 GANDINO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.251 + 22.983 14:40:58.423

2 1:56.927 + 01.659 14:42:55.350

3 1:55.851 + 00.583 14:44:51.201

4 1:55.863 + 00.595 14:46:47.064

5 1:55.268 --------- 14:48:42.332

6 1:56.123 + 00.855 14:50:38.455

7 1:56.723 + 01.455 14:52:35.178

8 1:57.868 + 02.600 14:54:33.046

9 1:57.457 + 02.189 14:56:30.503

10 1:58.233 + 02.965 14:58:28.736

11 2:01.117 + 05.849 15:00:29.853

12 2:04.038 + 08.770 15:02:33.891

 Po. 19 - # 911 DE SANTIS A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.704 + 21.053 14:40:57.876

2 1:57.288 + 00.637 14:42:55.164

3 1:56.651 --------- 14:44:51.815

4 1:57.713 + 01.062 14:46:49.528

5 1:58.694 + 02.043 14:48:48.222

6 1:58.923 + 02.272 14:50:47.145

7 2:01.308 + 04.657 14:52:48.453

8 2:00.869 + 04.218 14:54:49.322

9 2:01.073 + 04.422 14:56:50.395

10 2:08.493 + 11.842 14:58:58.888

11 2:01.201 + 04.550 15:01:00.089

12 2:04.118 + 07.467 15:03:04.207

 Po. 20 - # 666 OLDANI R. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.120 + 22.780 14:40:55.292

2 1:54.040 + 01.700 14:42:49.332

3 1:53.088 + 00.748 14:44:42.420

4 1:55.006 + 02.666 14:46:37.426

5 1:53.261 + 00.921 14:48:30.687

6 1:52.340 --------- 14:50:23.027

7 1:52.377 + 00.037 14:52:15.404

Fastest lap: 1:47.541 
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